

TENDER INVITING AUTHORITY: JOINT MANAGER (ELECTRICAL DIVISION),THE ODISHA STATE POLICE HOUSING & WELFARE CORPORATION LTD, BHUBANESWAR					
NAME OF THE WORK :-EXECUTION OF EXTERNAL ELECTRIFICATION WORK FOR POWER SUPPLY TO 1-D,3-E & 11-F TYPE QTR. AT SOHELA FIRE STATION IN THE DIST. OF BARGARH.					
BID REF NO.- 14/JM/ELECT/OPHWC/2018-19					
Bidder Name					
SCHEDULE OF WORKS					
Sl. No.	Description of work	Unit	Qty.	Estimated Cost in Rs.	
				RATE IN RS.	AMOUNT IN RS.
1	Installation of 63 KVA (BEE 1 star rating with BIS Level-II ) 11/0.4KV Plinth mounted sub station using 9 mtr. Long 300 kg PSC Pole with Double Disc arrangement and alongwith Barbed wire Fencing / boundary wall and metal spreading .	NO	1	125971.20	125971.20
2	11 KV Line AB switch(400 Amp)	No	1	12597.12	12597.12
3	Earthing	No	3	1941.00	5823.00
A	TOTAL MATERIAL COST IN RS.				144391.32
B	Stock,storage and insurance (@3% on A)				4331.74
C	TOTAL RS.				148723.06
D	T&P @ 2% of C				2974.46
E	Contingency @ 3% of C				4461.69
F	Transportation @ 7.5% of C				11154.23
G	Erection charges @ 10% of C				14872.31
H	TOTAL RS.				182185.75
4	Barbed wire fencing/Boundary wall	NO	1	17140.00	17140.00
5	Metal spreading	NO	1	10000.00	10000.00
6	Plinth	NO	1	13000.00	13000.00
I	<b>Sub-Total</b>				<b>222325.75</b>
J	<b>CESS</b>				<b>2223.26</b>
K	<b>Total</b>				<b>224549.01</b>
L	Total Estimated Cost in Figures				<b>224,549.00</b>
EXCESS <input type="checkbox"/> LESS <input type="checkbox"/> (Please Tick)		_____ %			
Quoted Amount in Figure					
Quoted Amount in words					

N:B- The Estimated cost is exclusive of GST.

Signature of Tenderer with seal

Sd/-  
Asst. Project Manager[Elect.]

Sd/-  
APM Elect. (Hqr.)

Sd/-  
Consultant(Elect.)

Sd/-  
Joint Manager(Elect.)